
- Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

Effective 10-11-15

# - These trips run on Saturday ONLY

Route 68
TYRONE SQUARE MALL TO JOHN’S PASS VILLAGE
JOHN’S PASS VILLAGE TO TYRONE SQUARE MALL

Serving: Tyrone Square Mall, Tyrone Blvd, Bay Pines VA Regional Office,
Madeira Beach Shopping Center, Gulf Blvd, John’s Pass Village

66
 S

t N

22 Ave N

68
 S

t N

150 Ave

Bay Pines Blvd

Tyrone Blvd

Madeira
Beach

Shopping
Center

Bay Pines
VA Medical

Center

VA 
Regional

Office

G
ul

f B
lv

d

130 Ave

Timepoint; see scheduled times.
Board at bus stop signs located
frequently along the route.

LEGEND:

Landmark

NORTH

129 Ave

John’s
Pass

Village NOTE: Map not to scale.

Tyrone
Square

Mall

MONDAY - FRIDAY

AM

PM

22 Ave N
&

68 St            

–
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50

10:50
11:50
12:50
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:45
9:05

–

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:35
2:40
3:40
4:40
5:40
6:40
7:30
8:25
9:40

–

22 Ave N
&

68 St

John’s
Pass

Village

6:10
7:10
8:10
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:10
8:05
9:25

–

SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

AM

PM

–
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45
9:05

10:05 #

6:25
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:50

10:45

6:00
7:05
8:05
9:05

10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07
7:07
8:07
9:27

10:25 # #

# #

26 Ave N

An
vi

l S
t N

72
 S

t N

A

B

A

BA A

22 Ave N
&

68 St            

22 Ave N
&

68 St

John’s
Pass

Village

BA A


