

## **Route 68**

## TYRONE SQUARE MALL TO JOHN'S PASS VILLAGE JOHN'S PASS VILLAGE TO TYRONE SQUARE MALL

Serving: Tyrone Square Mall, Tyrone Blvd, Bay Pines VA Regional Office, Madeira Beach Shopping Center, Gulf Blvd, John's Pass Village

## **MONDAY - FRIDAY**

A	В	A
22 Ave N	John's	22 Ave N
& 68 St	Pass	& 68 St
08 51	Village	
_	6:10	6:30
6:50 ам	7:10	7:30
7:50	8:10	8:30
8:50	9:10	9:30
9:50	10:10	10:30
10:50	11:10	11:30
11:50	12:10	12:30
12:50 рм	1:10	1:35
1:50	2:15	2:40
2:50	3:15	3:40
3:50	4:15	4:40
4:50	5:15	5:40
5:50	6:15	6:40
6:50	7:10	7:30
7:45	8:05	8:25
9:05	9:25	9:40
_	_	_

## SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

A	B	A
22 Ave N	John's	22 Ave N
&	Pass	&
68 St	Village	68 St
_	6:00#	6:25#
6:45 AM	7:05	7:30
7:45	8:05	8:30
8:45	9:05	9:30
9:45	10:07	10:30
10:45	11:07	11:30
11:45	12:07	12:30
12:45 рм	1:07	1:30
1:45	2:07	2:30
2:45	3:07	3:30
3:45	4:07	4:30
4:45	5:07	5:30
5:45	6:07	6:30
6:45	7:07	7:30
7:45	8:07	8:30
9:05	9:27	9:50
10:05#	10:25#	10:45#

Effective 10-11-15

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

ち - Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

<sup># -</sup> These trips run on Saturday ONLY